
BUDGET  AMENDMENT REQUEST/CORRECTION
2024/2025

Department General Fund-Sheriff Date 6/10/2025 Amendment # 2025-101

CURRENT DEBIT CREDIT REVISED
Account # Account Description Budget Budget Amt     Explanation for Request

00125085213000000 Operating Supplies 1,518,789.00               37,568.00              1,556,357.00              Insurance settlement received by the Sheriff's office for

00100003699300000 Misc Revenuc-Sheriff 130,000.00                  37,568.00             167,568.00                 an LPR trailer total loss.

Column TOTALS 37,568.00              37,568.00             -$                                                                                                   

APPROVALS  

Board Chairman  Date: 6/10/2025
 

County Administrator  Date: 6/10/2025
 

Finance Director Date: 6/10/2025

Budget Coordinator Date: 6/10/2025

Entered By  Date: 6/10/2025

ATTACHM
EN

T      2


	Budget Amendment

